CODE ENFORCEMENT HEARING AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, JULY 15, 2020

3:00 P.M.

225 East Main Street, Suite 105, Council Chambers, Wauchula, Florida

CALL TO ORDER

OPENING STATEMENT

ADMINISTER OATH

OLD CASES:

18-087-M
18-145-M
19-056-UDB
19-058-UDB
19-151-L

NEW CASES:

20-018-M
20-032-M
20-033-L
20-034-M
20-035-L
20-049-L
20-051-NA
20-054-NA

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Charles & Mary F Mcclenithan
Martina G Castillo

Robert A & Blanche C Rogers
Robert A & Blanche C Rogers
Debra Penny Sanchez

Thomas & Guillermina J Trevino
Roy A Brown Trustee

Roy A Brown Trustee

Roy A Brown Trustee

Roy A Brown Trustee

Janice Hill

Janice Hill

Garza Rentals 1 LLC

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS HEARING MINUTES

ADJOURN

111 N 10t Avenue
401 S 1t Avenue
213 Short Street
219 Short Street
1094 Downing Circle

208 S 8" Avenue
705 S 6" Avenue
705 S 6" Avenue
701 S 6" Avenue
701 S 6" Avenue
722 S 7t Avenue
806 N 8™ Avenue
410 Indiana Avenue






